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PARCEL QSVC 

HALIFAX HARBOUR 

NOTES: 

1. COORDINATES REFER TO ZONE 5, CENTRAL MERIDIAN 64"30' WEST,
OF THE NOVA SCOTIA 3

° 

MTM PROJECTION, NAD83 DATUM.

2. PARCEL QSVC RELATES TO HRM PLAN NO. HRMDDWVC06 DATED
OCTOBER 26, 2017.

COORDINATE LIST: 

NSCM 5427 
1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

N 4,947,940.881 
N 4,947,616.486 
N 4,947,606.257 
N 4,947,485.879 
N 4,947,486.140 
N 4,947,481.432 
N 4,947,491.570 

E 25,573,419.437 
E 25,573,806.536 
E 25,573,818.840 
E 25,573,719.833 
E 25,573,719.527 
E 25,573,715.653 
E 25,573,703.797 
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